AR uriveEnRsaTy

No Roll No
First Attempt
1 2411004
2 2411022
3 2411041
4 2411061
5 2411085
6 2411234
7 2411247
8 2411283
9 2411409
10 2411463
11 2411466
12 2411494
13 2411533
14 2411754
15 2411860
16 2411902
17 2411905
18 2411935
19 2411975
20 2411987
21 2412007
22 2412011
23 2412012
24 2412103
25 2412122
26 2412123
27 2412219
28 2412254
29 2412324

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Roll No

2412345
2412347
2412490
2412519
2412540
2412567
2412611
2412628
2412712
2412779
2412818
2412855
2412867
2412928
2413012
2413030
2413297
2413313
2413336
2413389
2413546
2413564
2413680
2413684
2413771
2413817
2413844
2413886
2413949
2413975
2413984
2414006

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Roll No

2414023
2414153
2414189
2414333
2414368
2414404
2414405
2414424
2414452
2414465
2414470
2414518
2414570
2414600
2414781
2414819
2414997
2415117
2415155
2415163
2415188
2415221
2415237
2415282
2415427
2415438
2415505
2415511
2415534
2415558
2415560
2415579

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Roll No

2415689
2415787
2415824
2415845
2415859
2415867
2415888
2415962
2415992
2416038
2416079
2416083
2416118
2416179
2416206
2416323
2416369
2416386
2416441
2416460
2416485
2416492
2416505
2416532
2416540
2416581
2416591
2416603
2416652
2416691
2416755
2416787

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Roll No

2416803
2416805
2416912
2416913
2416934
2416936
2417007
2417020
2417076
2417128
2417159
2417214
2417222
2417235
2417279
2417325
2417340
2417531
2417585
2417665
2417671
2417675
2417700
2417789
2417856
2418067
2418089
2418169
2418213
2418294
2418354
2418357

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Roll No

2418413
2418418
2418436
2418454
2418488
2418497
2418602
2418626
2418747
2418770
2419003
2419060
2419093
2419104
2419153
2419155
2419215
2419257
2419275
2419299
2419325
2419336
2419381
2419398
2419438
2419455
2419513
2419546
2419569
2419578
2419633
2419635

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No Roll No
190 2419677
191 2419715
192 2419777
193 2419812
194 2419824
195 2419845
196 2419852
197 2419869
198 2419922
199 2419960
200 2419990
Third Attempt
1 2411419
2 2411588
3 2411653
4 2412466
5 2414156
6 2416875

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

Anatomy

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS

FAIL

FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024

Physiology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

FAIL

FAIL

BioChemistry

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
FAIL

FAIL
FAIL
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