

### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

#### **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
First A	Attempt			
1	2411004	PASS	PASS	PASS
2	2411022	PASS	PASS	PASS
3	2411041	PASS	PASS	PASS
4	2411061	FAIL	PASS	PASS
5	2411085	PASS	PASS	PASS
6	2411234	PASS	PASS	PASS
7	2411247	PASS	PASS	PASS
8	2411283	FAIL	PASS	PASS
9	2411409	PASS	PASS	PASS
10	2411463	PASS	PASS	PASS
11	2411466	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
12	2411494	PASS	PASS	PASS
13	2411533	PASS	PASS	PASS
14	2411754	PASS	PASS	PASS
15	2411860	PASS	PASS	PASS
16	2411902	PASS	PASS	PASS
17	2411905	PASS	PASS	PASS
18	2411935	PASS	PASS	PASS
19	2411975	PASS	PASS	PASS
20	2411987	PASS	PASS	PASS
21	2412007	PASS	PASS	PASS
22	2412011	PASS	PASS	PASS
23	2412012	PASS	PASS	PASS
24	2412103	PASS	PASS	PASS
25	2412122	PASS	PASS	PASS
26	2412123	PASS	PASS	PASS
27	2412219	FAIL	PASS	PASS
28	2412254	PASS	PASS	PASS
29	2412324	PASS	PASS	PASS

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations



### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

#### **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
30	2412345	PASS	PASS	PASS
31	2412347	PASS	PASS	PASS
32	2412490	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
33	2412519	PASS	PASS	PASS
34	2412540	PASS	PASS	PASS
35	2412567	PASS	PASS	PASS
36	2412611	PASS	PASS	PASS
37	2412628	FAIL	PASS	PASS
38	2412712	PASS	PASS	PASS
39	2412779	PASS	PASS	PASS
40	2412818	PASS	PASS	PASS
41	2412855	PASS	PASS	PASS
42	2412867	FAIL	PASS	PASS
43	2412928	FAIL	PASS	PASS
44	2413012	PASS	PASS	PASS
45	2413030	PASS	PASS	PASS
46	2413297	PASS	PASS	PASS
47	2413313	PASS	PASS	PASS
48	2413336	PASS	PASS	PASS
49	2413389	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
50	2413546	PASS	PASS	PASS
51	2413564	PASS	PASS	PASS
52	2413680	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
53	2413684	PASS	PASS	PASS
54	2413771	PASS	PASS	PASS
55	2413817	FAIL	PASS	PASS
56	2413844	PASS	PASS	PASS
57	2413886	PASS	PASS	PASS
58	2413949	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
59	2413975	PASS	PASS	PASS
60	2413984	FAIL	PASS	PASS
61	2414006	PASS	PASS	PASS

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

Director Examinations



### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

## **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
62	2414023	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
63	2414153	PASS	PASS	PASS
64	2414189	PASS	PASS	PASS
65	2414333	PASS	PASS	PASS
66	2414368	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
67	2414404	FAIL	PASS	PASS
68	2414405	PASS	PASS	PASS
69	2414424	PASS	PASS	PASS
70	2414452	PASS	PASS	PASS
71	2414465	PASS	PASS	PASS
72	2414470	PASS	PASS	PASS
73	2414518	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
74	2414570	PASS	PASS	PASS
75	2414600	PASS	PASS	PASS
76	2414781	FAIL	PASS	PASS
77	2414819	FAIL	PASS	PASS
78	2414997	PASS	PASS	PASS
79	2415117	PASS	PASS	PASS
80	2415155	PASS	PASS	PASS
81	2415163	PASS	PASS	PASS
82	2415188	PASS	PASS	PASS
83	2415221	PASS	PASS	PASS
84	2415237	PASS	PASS	PASS
85	2415282	PASS	PASS	PASS
86	2415427	PASS	PASS	PASS
87	2415438	PASS	PASS	PASS
88	2415505	PASS	PASS	PASS
89	2415511	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
90	2415534	PASS	PASS	PASS
91	2415558	PASS	PASS	PASS
92	2415560	PASS	PASS	PASS
93	2415579	FAIL	PASS	PASS

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)

Director Examinations



### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

#### **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
94	2415689	PASS	PASS	PASS
95	2415787	FAIL	PASS	PASS
96	2415824	FAIL	PASS	PASS
97	2415845	PASS	PASS	PASS
98	2415859	PASS	PASS	PASS
99	2415867	PASS	PASS	PASS
100	2415888	FAIL	PASS	PASS
101	2415962	FAIL	PASS	PASS
102	2415992	PASS	PASS	PASS
103	2416038	PASS	PASS	PASS
104	2416079	PASS	PASS	PASS
105	2416083	PASS	PASS	PASS
106	2416118	FAIL	PASS	PASS
107	2416179	PASS	PASS	PASS
108	2416206	PASS	PASS	PASS
109	2416323	PASS	PASS	PASS
110	2416369	FAIL	PASS	PASS
111	2416386	PASS	PASS	PASS
112	2416441	PASS	PASS	PASS
113	2416460	PASS	PASS	PASS
114	2416485	FAIL	PASS	PASS
115	2416492	PASS	PASS	PASS
116	2416505	FAIL	PASS	PASS
117	2416532	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
118	2416540	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
119	2416581	PASS	PASS	PASS
120	2416591	PASS	PASS	PASS
121	2416603	PASS	PASS	PASS
122	2416652	PASS	PASS	PASS
123	2416691	PASS	PASS	PASS
124	2416755	FAIL	PASS	PASS
125	2416787	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024



### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

#### **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
126	2416803	PASS	PASS	PASS
127	2416805	PASS	PASS	PASS
128	2416912	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
129	2416913	PASS	FAIL	PASS
130	2416934	PASS	PASS	PASS
131	2416936	PASS	PASS	PASS
132	2417007	PASS	PASS	PASS
133	2417020	PASS	PASS	PASS
134	2417076	PASS	PASS	PASS
135	2417128	FAIL	PASS	PASS
136	2417159	FAIL	PASS	PASS
137	2417214	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
138	2417222	PASS	PASS	PASS
139	2417235	PASS	PASS	PASS
140	2417279	PASS	PASS	PASS
141	2417325	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
142	2417340	PASS	PASS	PASS
143	2417531	PASS	PASS	PASS
144	2417585	PASS	PASS	PASS
145	2417665	PASS	PASS	PASS
146	2417671	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
147	2417675	PASS	PASS	PASS
148	2417700	PASS	PASS	PASS
149	2417789	PASS	PASS	PASS
150	2417856	PASS	PASS	PASS
151	2418067	PASS	PASS	PASS
152	2418089	PASS	PASS	PASS
153	2418169	PASS	PASS	PASS
154	2418213	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
155	2418294	PASS	PASS	PASS
156	2418354	PASS	PASS	PASS
157	2418357	PASS	PASS	PASS

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations



### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

## **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
158	2418413	PASS	PASS	PASS
159	2418418	PASS	PASS	PASS
160	2418436	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
161	2418454	PASS	PASS	PASS
162	2418488	PASS	PASS	PASS
163	2418497	PASS	PASS	PASS
164	2418602	PASS	PASS	PASS
165	2418626	PASS	PASS	PASS
166	2418747	PASS	PASS	PASS
167	2418770	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
168	2419003	PASS	PASS	PASS
169	2419060	PASS	PASS	PASS
170	2419093	FAIL	PASS	FAIL
171	2419104	PASS	PASS	PASS
172	2419153	FAIL	PASS	PASS
173	2419155	FAIL	PASS	FAIL
174	2419215	PASS	PASS	PASS
175	2419257	PASS	PASS	PASS
176	2419275	FAIL	PASS	PASS
177	2419299	FAIL	PASS	PASS
178	2419325	PASS	PASS	PASS
179	2419336	PASS	PASS	PASS
180	2419381	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
181	2419398	PASS	PASS	PASS
182	2419438	PASS	PASS	PASS
183	2419455	PASS	PASS	PASS
184	2419513	FAIL	PASS	PASS
185	2419546	FAIL	PASS	PASS
186	2419569	PASS	PASS	PASS
187	2419578	PASS	PASS	PASS
188	2419633	PASS	PASS	PASS
189	2419635	PASS	PASS	PASS

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations



### **1ST PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

#### **RESULT NOTIFICATION**

No	Roll No	Anatomy	Physiology	BioChemistry
190	2419677	PASS	PASS	PASS
191	2419715	PASS	PASS	PASS
192	2419777	PASS	PASS	PASS
193	2419812	PASS	PASS	PASS
194	2419824	PASS	PASS	PASS
195	2419845	PASS	PASS	PASS
196	2419852	PASS	PASS	PASS
197	2419869	PASS	PASS	PASS
198	2419922	FAIL	PASS	PASS
199	2419960	PASS	PASS	PASS
200	2419990	PASS	PASS	PASS

## **Third Attempt**

1	2411419	FAIL		
2	2411588			PASS
3	2411653	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
4	2412466	PASS		
5	2414156	FAIL		FAIL
6	2416875	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 23 Dec 2024